
Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/21/24 at
9:50:12 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Issues
Reported

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

14  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

83,453  Last reported odometer reading

2016 KIA SORENTO EX
V6
VIN: 5XYPH4A59GG160780
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.3L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2016

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 years

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year 10,357/yr

Last reported odometer reading 83,453
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/GuWLM4iZMFjYCGGDacOsbWtvs0PzgRmRdGqNfkeXajG-jJ0dr_aXmZ3EV12iUudaxueVg-T3HgPefezBPpMdzh8B0c4MFRatpfAoaL14EU4pydsnqx6lI5NJzo_9E0IKt7urKMQybens6w80XtUE9ClEzldMhnNl5-XY3J5mu7qdD5DbSm0cm0fMKaG6suhe88RH9q3YLQuvw9NXYQotTMNv-B3x7kiCf4fj056cRNWOLY3aOZSBeqfsmA0W0Zz4e9EZ9PNFQ_vhHqmOlAJoO4lP7ca5OLFmufQa8zr0236PN5F3tJn8bp9liX5-nSTFRW-xLM7O4r_Z60aLRYqtLvZ7UbKVfZe1tGLwAIoUr0YBUlA9cGXOAA8umFojob-UZmrBXY01YrlmVUWAklMHMQ.cfx


Structural Damage
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Issues
Reported

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a
U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of
these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Problem

Odometer Brands
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Problem

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 06/28/2023.

Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 open recall reported.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,357 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/DbdDa9_9ckbkelgx-OYwrFzFcyy48pmrxYTs1tkpE1K0nrRIId2yJVyEnnvTFPUOajSSqrGQnMT4smbpxUVUn8QbkbAbqibTBVLX0rsXzT_3hSYzlunjNdCpJfWBBH2yVDxpLSA7I5LX4yC4nRBAR81AC38BFdQ7BghOMqV1gV5cD0yxlsa82X5G2Q8zaIVdJzq4oZbuySzMfNkk-Ee7gmifz5g49cYQal4jv3peM5m2iiw7-9KkaPh4e6PYhhElRl0bBuzmyFIHPYj-oqsVI0X7MtrPXg0zzOfsL5fRTacKUWxCm5xo6S-kIGOWRGRLo_9Gjh8lpEQ4IcxRuHEk6PQcXakHcnb_Ipd7aYx0GHXBpRLNMhSIrR6_fYTDbAv1YCZF-E2kwpfEZywpviw_yRAWjF0T.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/QeAEc-FEHUoKRVmDR_rEEj-Q84saD0YVDLjNz_kGYz-W6_F5wuwAOgdxD6hStz87VFwKoARxsnfM3TnzZAYiNhZ5gii8Qnv79G7OsTUzf8VLav2kMqYI38AzIi7Iik5KN1hH6GYT8hE2Gi345CLVrUFWxLzohlaGO1WGvcAjtCRcIQpzPop15IqrGthA-_X1kqg4n3rYiVz5Q18diNYZWURLnPKByalUuCpVGdnGQwqoQ5uGGcfqF0v8oBmaA4sH1850FljnQSD33MgzgnKIs1pzKZMXupymIfJuU46rwvTspTNcHgjEs-luRYc76H26C1yRHzRqjCa0LhoP-DbbSxPtGOP1Xt6Qjd_jhBTo7qOOKSoWh9TCoCHVcvtY87vnOMoUdrq_jBVule_zXrZIq9CrDHFf.cfx


03/06/2016 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/26/2016 95 Kia of Fairfield
Fairfield, CA
707-428-1800
kiaoffairfield.com

Vehicle sold

05/09/2016 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairfield, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

05/11/2016 472 Kia of Fairfield
Fairfield, CA
707-428-1800
kiaoffairfield.com

Vehicle serviced
Cargo cover installed
Mud flaps/splash guards installed
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/22/2016 7,178 Swifts Superstore
Davis, CA
530-757-3770
swiftindavis.com

4.8 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/22/2016 Hanlees Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram KIA
Davis, CA
530-757-3770
hanleesdavischryslerdod
gejeepram.com

4.2 / 5.0
96 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/30/2017 Service Facility Vehicle reconditioned

07/13/2017 Kia of Vacaville
Vacaville, CA
707-359-6400
kiavacaville.com

4.6 / 5.0
333 Verified Reviews

3,364 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Battery serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

12/11/2017 19,930 Kia of Vacaville
Vacaville, CA
707-359-6400
kiavacaville.com

4.6 / 5.0
333 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
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3,364 Customer
Favorites

05/22/2018 25,303 Kia of Vacaville
Vacaville, CA
707-359-6400
kiavacaville.com

4.6 / 5.0
333 Verified Reviews

3,364 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/18/2018 29,996 Kia of Vacaville
Vacaville, CA
707-359-6400
kiavacaville.com

4.6 / 5.0
333 Verified Reviews

3,364 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
30,000 mile service performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/20/2018 30,838 Kia of Vacaville
Vacaville, CA
707-359-6400
kiavacaville.com

4.6 / 5.0
333 Verified Reviews

3,364 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/13/2019 37,032 Kia of Vacaville
Vacaville, CA
707-359-6400
kiavacaville.com

4.6 / 5.0
333 Verified Reviews

3,364 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
30,000 mile service performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/18/2020 61,747 Kia of Vacaville
Vacaville, CA
707-359-6400
kiavacaville.com

4.6 / 5.0
333 Verified Reviews

3,364 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Transmission fluid changed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/01/2021 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

11/29/2021 69,225 Kia of Vacaville
Vacaville, CA
707-359-6400
kiavacaville.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
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4.6 / 5.0
333 Verified Reviews

3,364 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle washed/detailed
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/25/2022 69,707 Kia of Vacaville
Vacaville, CA
707-359-6400
kiavacaville.com

4.6 / 5.0
333 Verified Reviews

3,364 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

04/08/2022 69,898 Kia of Vacaville
Vacaville, CA
707-359-6400
kiavacaville.com

4.6 / 5.0
333 Verified Reviews

3,364 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Engine checked

09/19/2022 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
NHTSA #22V703
Recall #SC249F SC249F TOW HH
INSPECT/REPLACE +FUSE: DIO
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

06/28/2023 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

05/28/2024 83,453 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/06/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

6/21/24, 7:55 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 KIA SORENTO EX V6: 5XYPH4A59GG160780

https://carfaxcheap.com/report/78107e7c941a0d06346f620884ac36cf/ 5/8

http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
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Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 6/21/24 at 9:50:12 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/21/24 9:50:12 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 KIA SORENTO vehicle
(VIN: 5XYPH4A59GG160780), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/21/24
at 10:50 PM (EDT).

Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.
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Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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